

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.567 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> None appeared for the appellants. Learned Standing Counsel-cum-Special Public Prosecutor for ACB is in attendance. List the matter in the second week of November, 2025. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	