

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.A.Nos.567 and 546 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	22.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> No representation. Post after two weeks. <u>GTK,J</u> <i>Tsy</i>	

--	--	--	--